
Schützengau Mittelmain
Sportpistole

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

4. Durchgang vom 16.11.2014
Klasse: Gauliga

SV Bischbrunn 2                 : KKS Karbach 1                              1047 : 962

Ottmar Väth                       267         Matthias Kern                     235
Michael Samer                     263         Alexander Fries                   277
Jürgen Englert                    250         Dominik Väthröder                 194
Georg Eyrich                      267         Jürgen Fries                      256

SV Bischbrunn 1                 : SV Dorfprozelten 1                         1065 : 1038

Stefan Alt                        259         Willi Ullrich                     264
Herbert Fischer                   268         Gerd Hörnig                       263
Klaus Köhler                      268         Kurt Prokopf                      253
Sebastian Köhler                  270         Marco Karl                        258

1. SV Dorfprozelten 1                         4    6  : 2    4209    1052,25
2. SV Bischbrunn 1                            3    4  : 2    3156    1052,00
3. SRSK Neuhütten 1                           3    4  : 2    3152    1050,67
4. SV Bischbrunn 2                            3    2  : 4    3151    1050,33
5. KKS Karbach 1                              3    0  : 6    2958    986,00

1. Alexander Fries               KKS Karbach 1                               277 Ringe
Manfred Werner                KKS Karbach 1                               277 Ringe

3. Sebastian Köhler              SV Bischbrunn 1                             270 Ringe
4. Herbert Fischer               SV Bischbrunn 1                             268 Ringe

Klaus Köhler                  SV Bischbrunn 1                             268 Ringe
6. Georg Eyrich                  SV Bischbrunn 2                             267 Ringe

Ottmar Väth                   SV Bischbrunn 2                             267 Ringe
8. Willi Ullrich                 SV Dorfprozelten 1                          264 Ringe
9. Gerd Hörnig                   SV Dorfprozelten 1                          263 Ringe

Michael Samer                 SV Bischbrunn 2                             263 Ringe
11. Stefan Alt                    SV Bischbrunn 1                             259 Ringe
12. Marco Karl                    SV Dorfprozelten 1                          258 Ringe
13. Jürgen Fries                  KKS Karbach 1                               256 Ringe
14. Kurt Prokopf                  SV Dorfprozelten 1                          253 Ringe
15. Jürgen Englert                SV Bischbrunn 2                             250 Ringe
16. Konrad Grasmann               SV Bischbrunn 1                             242 Ringe
17. Matthias Kern                 KKS Karbach 1                               235 Ringe
18. Christian Fries               KKS Karbach 1                               233 Ringe
19. Dominik Väthröder             KKS Karbach 1                               194 Ringe

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

4. Durchgang vom 16.11.2014
Klasse: Gruppe A

SV Lohr 2                       : SV Partenstein 2                           1029 : 1016

Leo Bartel                        270         Uwe Fleckenstein                  254
Günther Schwarzmayer              260         Markus Englert                    273
Margret Eiden                     236         Ernst Rottenbiller                249
Kevin Bartel                      263         Rüdiger Staab                     240

SV Dorfprozelten 2              : SV Partenstein 1                           985  : 1044

Willi Steffl                      248         Alexander Harth                   266
Veit Zöller                       234         Alfred Holzapfel                  251
Jürgen Kuran                      256         Rudi Mnich                        254
Thomas Müssig                     247         Sven Weigand                      273

1. SV Lohr 2                                  3    6  : 0    3126    1042,00
2. SV Langenprozelten 1                       3    6  : 0    3096    1032,00
3. SV Partenstein 1                           4    4  : 4    4173    1043,25
4. SV Partenstein 2                           3    0  : 6    3050    1016,67
5. SV Dorfprozelten 2                         3    0  : 6    2963    987,67

1. Markus Englert                SV Partenstein 2                            273 Ringe
Sven Weigand                  SV Partenstein 1                            273 Ringe

3. Leo Bartel                    SV Lohr 2                                   270 Ringe
4. Alexander Harth               SV Partenstein 1                            266 Ringe
5. Kevin Bartel                  SV Lohr 2                                   263 Ringe
6. Günther Schwarzmayer          SV Lohr 2                                   260 Ringe
7. Jürgen Kuran                  SV Dorfprozelten 2                          256 Ringe
8. Uwe Fleckenstein              SV Partenstein 2                            254 Ringe

Rudi Mnich                    SV Partenstein 1                            254 Ringe



10. Jörn Krüger                   SV Dorfprozelten 2                          252 Ringe
11. Alfred Holzapfel              SV Partenstein 1                            251 Ringe
12. Ernst Rottenbiller            SV Partenstein 2                            249 Ringe
13. Willi Steffl                  SV Dorfprozelten 2                          248 Ringe
14. Thomas Müssig                 SV Dorfprozelten 2                          247 Ringe
15. Rüdiger Staab                 SV Partenstein 2                            240 Ringe
16. Margret Eiden                 SV Lohr 2                                   236 Ringe
17. Veit Zöller                   SV Dorfprozelten 2                          234 Ringe

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

4. Durchgang vom 16.11.2014
Klasse: Gruppe B

SRSK Neuhütten 4                : Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1              1010 : 1040

Edwin Herteux                     256         Klaus Markert                     271
Wolfgang Steigerwald              256         Zacher Marc                       250
Thorsten Stenger                  223         Horst Kraus                       265
Michael Hirsch                    275         Sandro Vicedomini                 254

SRSK Neuhütten 2                : SV Faulbach 1                              1035 : 993

Michael Mittnacht                 283         Klemens Fecher                    257
Alexander Klein                   258         Michael Fleckenstein              243
Christof Heilos                   253         Achim Geibel                      246
Dirk Kunkel                       241         Markus Löber                      247

1. Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1              3    6  : 0    3058    1019,33
2. SRSK Neuhütten 4                           3    4  : 2    3059    1019,67
3. SRSK Neuhütten 2                           3    4  : 2    2993    997,67
4. SV Faulbach 1                              4    2  : 6    3938    984,50
5. SK Roden 1                                 3    0  : 6    2869    956,33

1. Michael Mittnacht             SRSK Neuhütten 2                            283 Ringe
2. Michael Hirsch                SRSK Neuhütten 4                            275 Ringe
3. Klaus Markert                 Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1               271 Ringe
4. Horst Kraus                   Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1               265 Ringe
5. Alexander Klein               SRSK Neuhütten 2                            258 Ringe
6. Klemens Fecher                SV Faulbach 1                               257 Ringe
7. Edwin Herteux                 SRSK Neuhütten 4                            256 Ringe

Wolfgang Steigerwald          SRSK Neuhütten 4                            256 Ringe
9. Sandro Vicedomini             Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1               254 Ringe

10. Christof Heilos               SRSK Neuhütten 2                            253 Ringe
11. Zacher Marc                   Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1               250 Ringe
12. Markus Löber                  SV Faulbach 1                               247 Ringe
13. Achim Geibel                  SV Faulbach 1                               246 Ringe
14. Michael Fleckenstein          SV Faulbach 1                               243 Ringe
15. Dirk Kunkel                   SRSK Neuhütten 2                            241 Ringe
16. Thorsten Stenger              SRSK Neuhütten 4                            223 Ringe

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

4. Durchgang vom 16.11.2014
Klasse: Gruppe C

Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 2   : SRSK Neuhütten 3                           968  : 903

Wilhelm Schorr                    266         Simon Kirsch                      235
Horst Kraus                       230         Helmut Kunkel                     243
Fritz Leppig                      236         Paul Kirsch                       168
Valentin Stefanov                 236         Bernd Freitag                     257

SV Bischbrunn 3                 : SV Lohr 3                                  1050 : 895

Ottmar Väth                       267         Andrea Ruf                        165
Jörg Väth                         260         Kerstin Suchanka                  228
Frank Schreck                     270         Carmen Neubauer                   252
Werner Maier                      253         Ulrike Lutz                       250

1. SV Bischbrunn 3                            3    6  : 0    3115    1038,33
2. SRSK Neuhütten 3                           3    4  : 2    2840    946,67
3. KKS Karbach 2                              3    2  : 4    2910    970,00
4. Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 2              3    2  : 4    2794    931,33
5. SV Lohr 3                                  4    2  : 6    3716    929,00

1. Frank Schreck                 SV Bischbrunn 3                             270 Ringe
2. Ottmar Väth                   SV Bischbrunn 3                             267 Ringe
3. Wilhelm Schorr                Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 2               266 Ringe
4. Jörg Väth                     SV Bischbrunn 3                             260 Ringe
5. Bernd Freitag                 SRSK Neuhütten 3                            257 Ringe
6. Werner Maier                  SV Bischbrunn 3                             253 Ringe



7. Carmen Neubauer               SV Lohr 3                                   252 Ringe
8. Ulrike Lutz                   SV Lohr 3                                   250 Ringe
9. Dieter Engelhardt             SV Bischbrunn 3                             247 Ringe

10. Helmut Kunkel                 SRSK Neuhütten 3                            243 Ringe
11. Markus Albert                 SV Bischbrunn 3                             238 Ringe
12. Fritz Leppig                  Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 2               236 Ringe

Valentin Stefanov             Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 2               236 Ringe
14. Simon Kirsch                  SRSK Neuhütten 3                            235 Ringe
15. Horst Kraus                   Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 2               230 Ringe
16. Kerstin Suchanka              SV Lohr 3                                   228 Ringe
17. Georg Jankowski               Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 2               216 Ringe
18. Paul Kirsch                   SRSK Neuhütten 3                            168 Ringe
19. Andrea Ruf                    SV Lohr 3                                   165 Ringe

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


